Series Overview
Dahua WizMind 7 Series camera adopts the deep learning algorithm
and integrates over 10 intelligent functions, such as video metadata,
ANPR, PPE, AcuPick, parking space management, face detection, face
recognition and perimeter protection. Intelligent functions can be
enabled simultaneously, making it suitable for a variety of scenes.
Supports privacy protection for faces, human bodies, and vehicles.
Adopts Xinghan Large-Scale AI model technology, the series achieves

Net Weight 1.4 kg (3.09 lb)
Gross Weight 1.9 kg (4.19 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA
DH-IPC-HDBW7859Z-Z4-PV-
X
8MP Smart Dual Light PTRZ
Dome WizMind Network
Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA101 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB302S Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA156 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB211W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/1TB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: